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Final /e/: Word Sort

The final /e/ goes by many names.
Whether you call it the sneaky e, silent e,

or magic e, it does the same job!

Directions: Sort the words from the Word Bank into the different sections of the chart based on the descriptions.

\

4 Word Bank )
tie made cuddle fiddle
pickle fence cape clue
large love tube little
note ice settle plane
bridge orange give true

Job 1: Final /e/ makes the vowel change from short to
long

Job 2: Final /e/ makes c and g soft

Example: hop —>» hope
1. tube
2. made
3. note
4. cape

5. plane

Example: dance
1. fence

2.large

3.ice

4. bridge

5. orange

Job 3: Final /e/ adds a vowel to syllables with the
consonant + | pattern

Job 4: Final /e/ keeps i, u, and v from being the last

letter in a word

Example: bubble
1. cuddle

2. fiddle

3. pickle

4. settle

5. little

Example: pie
1. true
2. give
3.love
4. clue

5. tie
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